
 

Coachford College Calendar 
School Year 2025/2026  

 

School Re-opening 
Tuesday 26th August 2025: 1st Years Only 
Wednesday 27th August 2025: All Students 

 

School Closures 
Please note the following dates when the school will be closed 

Holidays 
Mid-term Breaks Mon 27th Oct 2025 (incl) – Fri 31st Oct 2025 (incl). 
 Mon 16th Feb 2026 (incl) – Fri 20th Feb 2026 (incl)  

Christmas Holidays Mon 22nd Dec 2025 (incl) – Fri 2nd Jan 2025 (incl) 
Easter Holidays  Mon 30th Mar 2026 (incl) – Fri 10th April 2026 (incl). 
Public Holidays Mon 2nd Feb 2026; Tues 17th March 2026; Mon 4th May 2026 

FINAL DAY OF TERM: FRI 29th MAY 2026 
 

Teacher Professional Learning - Closure for Students 
Oide Cluster: Mon 20th Oct 2025 
NCSE Autism Training:  Thurs 13th Nov 2025 
Child Protection Training: Tues 16th Dec 2025 
Senior Cycle Reform: Wed 29th April 2026 

 

 
Parent-Teacher Meetings (subject to change) 

School will close 15 mins early on days of Parent-Teacher Meetings which commence at 4:15 pm, but 
will close at the usual time on days of Parent-Teacher Meetings which commence at 3:30 pm 

Parents of 6th year pupils Mon 13th October 2025 4:15 pm – 6:45 pm 

Parents of 5rd year pupils Thurs 13th November 2025 3:30 pm – 6:00 pm 

Parents of 3rd year pupils  Tues 2nd December 2025 4:15 pm – 6:45 pm 
Parents of 2nd year pupils Wed 14th January 2026 3:30 pm – 6:00 pm 

Parents of Transition Year pupils Tues 27th January 2026 4:15 pm – 5:45 pm 

Parents of 1st Year pupils Thurs 12th March 2026 3:30 pm – 6:00 pm 

 

Staff Meetings (SM), Subject Planning (Subj),  
School Development Planning (SPD2) 

Mon 25th Aug 9:00-1:15 SMx2, Subjx2  Wed 10th Sept 3:15-5:15 SDP1 (TPL) 

Sat 27th Sept 8:00-1:00 SDP2  Thurs 6th Nov 3:15-4:15 Staff Meeting 

Wed 7th Jan 3:15-4:15 Staff Meeting  Wed 25th Feb 3:15-4:15 Staff Meeting 

Thurs 5th March 3:15-5:15 Subject Planning  Wed 15th April 3:15-4:15 Staff Meeting 

Thurs 21st May 3:15-4:15 Subject Planning     

Ten additional hours are available for planning and development work on other than on a whole school basis 

 

Transition Year Events 

Gaeltacht Trip September 17th – 19th 2025 
Dance-Off Thurs 22nd Jan 2026 
Work Experience Feb. 2nd  – 13th  Feb 2026 
International Tour March 2nd-6th 2026 
2nd Yr Outdoor Adventure Trip - Delphi May 13th – 15th 2026 

 
 

Open Day: Sat September 27th 2025, 09:00 – 12:00 
 
This Calendar (v1.0), including updates, is available on the school’s website (www.coachfordcollege.ie) 
                        


